
Name Lists by Clinic

Clinic
Number

011234

014321

023910

024477

026789

031234

033476

036321

038362

043320

046789

049060

051345

Name

Last First

Nabers David

Taber Lee

Lawless Henry

Mercy Ronald

Atwood Teddy

Harbor Samuel

Leader Zac

Haddock Linda

Little Sandra

Maxwell Linda

Saunders Liz

Ingram Marcia

Long Margot

Candle Sid

Henry Louis

Panda Merv

Smith Mike

Cordoba Juan

Maxim Kurt

Perez Mathew

Rodgers Carl

Herbal Tammy

Jones Sarah

Masters Martha

Stubs Mark

Marksman Joan

Upston Betty

Halfner John

Jackson Ted

Johnson Randal

Most Mat

Baron Roger

East Clint

Adams Mary

Batell Mary

Rumor Stacy

Rymes Carol

Cranberry David

Clinic
Number

054367

057312

059372

063742

063901

065742

066789

082287

084890

093785

094789

095277

107211

108531

Name

Last First

Rose Mary

Cranston Rhonda

Moon Rachel

Henderson Robert

Pope Robert

Carlile Patsy

Karson Shawn

Antler Peter

Davidson Mitch

King Doug

Ronson Gerald

Nolan Terrie

Simpson Donna

Temple Linda

Chang Joseph

Chou John

Marshall Robert

Uno Robert

Alexander Mark

Banner John

Adamson Joan

Olsen June

East Jody

Wills Norma

Tanner Heidi

Wright Sarah

Dandy Martin

Thomas Daniel

Block Will

Chang Tim

Chu David

Mann Steven

Marks Gerald

Hermit Oliver

Holmes Donald

James Debra

Manley Debra

Boston National Medical

Boston National Medical

Vermont Treatment Center

Vermont Treatment Center

New York Metro Medical Ctr

New York Metro Medical Ctr

New York Metro Medical Ctr

New York Metro Medical Ctr

New York General Hospital

New York General Hospital

New York General Hospital

New York General Hospital

Geneva Memorial Hospital

Geneva Memorial Hospital

Bethesda Pioneer Hospital

Bethesda Pioneer Hospital

Bethesda Pioneer Hospital

Bethesda Pioneer Hospital

Mississippi Health Center

Mississippi Health Center

Mississippi Health Center

Mississippi Health Center

Naval Memorial Hospital

Naval Memorial Hospital

Naval Memorial Hospital

Naval Memorial Hospital

Philadelphia Hospital

Philadelphia Hospital

Miami Bay Medical Center

Miami Bay Medical Center

Miami Bay Medical Center

Miami Bay Medical Center

Tampa Treatment Complex

Tampa Treatment Complex

Atlanta General Hospital

Atlanta General Hospital

Atlanta General Hospital

Atlanta General Hospital

Battle Creek Hospital

Battle Creek Hospital

Michigan Medical Center

Michigan Medical Center

Indiana Help Center

Indiana Help Center

Ohio Medical Hospital

Ohio Medical Hospital

Houston General

Houston General

Houston General

Houston General

Dallas Memorial Hospital

Dallas Memorial Hospital

Dallas Memorial Hospital

Dallas Memorial Hospital

Kansas Metropolitan

Kansas Metropolitan

Kansas Metropolitan

Kansas Metropolitan

Austin Medical Hospital

Austin Medical Hospital

Denver Security Hospital

Denver Security Hospital

Montana Municipal Hospital

Montana Municipal Hospital

Sacramento Medical Complex

Sacramento Medical Complex

San Diego Memorial Hospital

San Diego Memorial Hospital

San Francisco Bay General

San Francisco Bay General

San Francisco Bay General

San Francisco Bay General

San Francisco Bay General

San Francisco Bay General

Portland General

Portland General

Seattle Medical Complex

Seattle Medical Complex



Name Lists by Clinic

Clinic
Number

Name

Last First

Reilly Arthur

Robertson Adam

Seattle Medical Complex

Seattle Medical Complex
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